

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	16-5036	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Adopted	
File created:	3/28/2016		In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	3/29/2016		Final action:	3/29/2016	
Enactment date:	3/29/2016		Enactment #:	2016-86	
Title:	A Resolution of the City Commission confirming the appointment of Donald Sackman as Special Magistrate (nominated by City Manager Swanson-Rivenbark), to the Board of Architects, for a two (2) year term, which began on June 1, 2015 and continues through May 31, 2017.				
	Magistrate (n	ominated by City	Manager Swanso	on-Rivenbark), to the Board of Arc	
Sponsors:	Magistrate (n	ominated by City	Manager Swanso	on-Rivenbark), to the Board of Arc	
Sponsors: Indexes:	Magistrate (n	ominated by City	Manager Swanso	on-Rivenbark), to the Board of Arc	
Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments:	Magistrate (n year term, wł	ominated by City	Manager Swanso	on-Rivenbark), to the Board of Arc	
Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections:	Magistrate (n year term, wł	ominated by City nich began on Jur solution 2016-86	Manager Swanso	on-Rivenbark), to the Board of Arc ntinues through May 31, 2017.	

A Resolution of the City Commission confirming the appointment of Donald Sackman as Special Magistrate (nominated by City Manager Swanson-Rivenbark), to the Board of Architects, for a two (2) year term, which began on June 1, 2015 and continues through May 31, 2017.

[Replace with BRIEF HISTORY/SUMMARY]